NPS/RIP Route ID Report
Road Inventory Program
(Numerical By Route #) Page 1 of 7
Shading Color Key:
Green = All Unpaved Parking Areas
Yellow = Unpaved Routes, ARAN not DrivenWhite = Paved Routes, ARAN Driven
Grey = Paved Routes, ARAN not Driven
Blue = All Paved Parking Areas

25 AT MP 86.7 ON LEFT
20213 MARCUS ISLAND
CAMPGROUND ROAD
 1.83  0.00 OCTO END  1.833885  02
FROM STATE HIGHWAY
25 AT MP 97.5 ON LEFT
20214 NORTH GORGE
CAMPGROUND ROAD
 0.19  0.00 OCTO ROUTE 0930  0.193859  02
FROM NORTHPORT FLAT
CREEK AT MP 15.0 ON
LEFT
30215A KAMLOOPS ISLAND
CAMPGROUND  ROAD
 0.27  0.00 OCTO ROUTE 0939  0.27  16,8541
FROM ROUTE 0215A 30215B KAMLOOPS ISLAND
CAMPGROUND LOOP
 0.09  0.00 OCTO ROUTE 0215A  0.09  4,5411
FROM COUNTY ROAD 30216 JONES BAY
CAMPGROUND ROAD

CAMPGROUND LOOP
 0.22  0.00 OCTO END OF LOOP  0.229958  23,1262
FROM ROUTE 0201
THROUGH
CAMPGROUND
30238 SPRING CANYON
CAMPGROUND
 0.45  0.00 ASTO ROUTE 0201  0.4539222  35,2441
FROM ROUTE 0928 30239 KELLER FERRY
CAMPGROUND LOOP
 0.17  0.00 OCTO END OF LOOP  0.1739223  14,1931
FROM ROUTE 0209 30240A PORCUPINE BAY
CAMPGROUND MAIN
ROAD
 0.25  0.00 OCTO ROUTE 0209  0.25  19,8001
FROM ROUTE 0240A 30240B PORCUPINE BAY
CAMPGROUND LOOP
ROAD
 0.16  0.00 OCTO ROUTE 0240A  0.16  12,7511
FROM ROUTE 0242 30241A HUNTERS
CAMPGROUND ROAD
 0.32  0.00 OCTO ROUTE 0918B  0.32  30,2231
FROM ROUTE 0241A 30241B HUNTERS
CAMPGROUND LOOP
ROAD
 0.12  0.00 OCTO ROUTE 0241A  0.12  11,6901
FROM ROUTE 0241A 30241C HUNTERS
CAMPGROUND ONE
WAY EXIT
 0.07  0.00 OCTO ROUTE 0242  0.07  5,1481
FROM ROUTE 0242 30241D HUNTERS
CAMPGROUND ONE
WAY ENTRANCE
 0.06  0.00 OCTO ROUTE 0241A  0.06  4,5141
FROM ROUTE 0210 30242 HUNTERS BOAT
LAUNCH ACCESS
ROAD
 0.35  0.00 ASTO ROUTE 0918B  0.3539282  36,7491
FROM END OF ROUTE
0210
30243 HUNTERS GROUP
CAMP LOOP
 0.21  0.00 OCTO END OF LOOP  0.2139290  17,9101
FROM ROUTE 0211 30244A GIFFORD
CAMPGROUND ROAD
 0.31  0.00 OCTO ROUTE 0916  0.31  29,6521
FROM ROUTE 0244A 30244B GIFFORD
CAMPGROUND LOOP
 0.10  0.00 OCTO ROUTE 0244A  0.10  6,0191
FROM ROUTE 0244A 30244C GIFFORD
CAMPGROUND LOOP
 0.15  0.00 OCTO ROUTE 0244A  0.15  9,5041
FROM ROUTE 0244A 30244D GIFFORD
CAMPGROUND LOOP
 0.09  0.00 OCTO ROUTE 0244A  0.09  5,9561
FROM ROUTE 0244A
AROUND LOOP

Paved
MilesFrom To
Rte.
Lgth
FMSS
Asset
#
Manual
Rated
SQ/FT
Rte.
Lanes
FROM ROUTE 0204 30249A EVANS CAMPGROUND
LOOP A
 0.23  0.00 OCTO ROUTE 0204  0.23  19,1771
FROM ROUTE 0249A 30249B EVANS CAMPGROUND
LOOP B
 0.12  0.00 OCTO ROUTE 0940  0.12  10,2221
FROM ROUTE 0213 30250 MARCUS ISLAND
CAMPGROUND LOOP